
Maj 02/03/2026

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 DAVAILLON JEAN-MARC LOCHES 156798H 161 88 15 152 86 10 180 68 15 3 180 69 43 2,16
2 COUDERT JEAN-MICHEL LOCHES 155965C 109 57 10 180 68 15 2 109 35 10 1 157 68 38 2,43
3 ETTEN LYNDA SAINT-PIERRE   159112Y 106 60 10 151 87 15 180 68 15 2 116 53 42 2,06
4 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 110697P 136 90 10 137 90 15 122 77 10 163 75 35 1,68
5 DE MONTES PHILIPPE AVOINE 159457Y 97 40 15 1 129 90 10 159 65 10 2 156 62 38 2,10
6 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178G 160 90 15 129 90 6 120 44 15 1 160 82 37 1,85
7 LECONTE GLARDON PATRICK VAL D'AMBOISE 174217R 147 89 10 163 86 15 1 165 87 15 141 86 41 1,77
8 DOURTHE PIERRE MONTLOUIS 136391V 108 86 6 96 49 15 1 144 85 10 1 95 58 33 1,59
9 COURTOIS WILLIAM SAINT-PIERRE 126653Z 141 87 10 141 87 6 107 59 15 136 64 31 1,76

10 DOUCET HERVE AVOINE 187011Y 112 47 15 1 170 77 15 1 74 54 10 167 85 42 1,98
11 VAULOUP MICHEL MONTLOUIS 159106R 170 86 15 1 180 80 15 1 109 59 10 130 74 42 1,96
12 ZULIANI PIERRE SAINT-PIERRE 171253V 154 90 15 133 83 10 111 80 10 64 51 35 1,51
13 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 148 74 10 1 107 49 10 143 71 15 2 117 73 38 1,92
14 BOSSOT JEAN TOURS 160000N 107 52 10 1 158 86 15 1 138 79 6 106 76 33 1,73
15 GAUTREAU JACKY LOCHES 173756Q 140 90 6 128 84 10 104 54 15 1 96 90 32 1,47
16 LANCELOT GERARD MONTLOUIS 177200J 161 81 10 2 145 83 10 1 171 59 15 2 40 2,13
17 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 113 90 10 121 89 1 127 90 10 21 1,34
18 MARSENGO CEDRIC MONTLOUIS 116112W 79 48 6 142 71 6 1 87 60 6 19 1,72
19 BERTRAND RENÉ LOCHES 177532V 121 88 6 129 87 10 61 60 1 17 1,32
20 TROCHET JEAN-PIERRE TOURS 141087L 115 58 15 15 1,98
21 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 140101N 173 89 15 15 1,94
22 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 130 90 15 15 1,44
23 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 82 50 6 120 90 6 79 45 1 13 1,51
24 MOTTET CHRISTOPHE MONTLOUIS 018978Y 112 85 0 108 75 6 89 54 6 12 1,44
25 PAAL LAURENT VAL D'AMBOISE 173738W 104 90 0 133 90 6 120 86 6 12 1,34
26 CARVALHO RAUL JOUE LES TOURS 174450V 108 78 6 106 90 0 119 88 6 12 1,30
27 DELACOTE J-FRANÇOIS LOCHES 143677B 94 90 6 108 90 6 12 1,12
28 HUREAU GILLES TOURS 169369X 145 83 10 10 1,74
29 MERLEVEDE PHILIPPE VAL D'AMBOISE 013727Z 122 90 6 108 88 0 99 80 1 7 1,27
30 CRUZ LUIS JOUE LES TOURS 115633L 107 90 0 124 90 1 94 84 0 1 1,23
31 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 77 58 1 103 79 0 89 85 0 1 1,21
32 BRIDIER BERNARD SAINTE-MAURE 173987R 129 90 0 52 60 1 1 1,20
33 TREMBLAY PASCALE SAINT-PIERRE 012505Z 100 90 0 110 89 0 103 82 1 1 1,19
34 ZONTA PATRICE LOCHES 158209R 77 87 0 89 90 1 107 87 0 1 1,03

Contact : Patrick CORMIER 07.77.49.26.05 commissionsportive.csdb37@gmail.com
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Maj 19/01/2026

Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Rkg B Pts Rep Pts Rep Pts Rep
1 DAVAILLON JEAN-MARC LOCHES 156798H 161 88 15 152 86 10 180 68 15 3 43 2,03
2 VAULOUP MICHEL MONTLOUIS 159106R 170 86 15 1 180 80 15 1 109 59 10 42 2,04
3 ETTEN LYNDA SAINT-PIERRE   159112Y 106 60 10 151 87 15 180 68 15 2 42 2,03
4 DOUCET HERVE AVOINE 187011Y 112 47 15 1 170 77 15 1 74 54 10 42 2,00
5 LECONTE GLARDON PATRICK VAL D'AMBOISE 174217R 147 89 10 163 86 15 1 165 87 15 41 1,81
6 LANCELOT GERARD MONTLOUIS 177200J 161 81 10 2 145 83 10 1 171 59 15 2 40 2,13
7 COUDERT JEAN-MICHEL LOCHES 155965C 109 57 10 180 68 15 2 109 35 10 1 38 2,48
8 GOUDEAU ROGER LANGEAIS 105095D 148 74 10 1 107 49 10 143 71 15 2 38 2,05
9 DE MONTES PHILIPPE AVOINE 159457Y 97 40 15 1 129 90 10 159 65 10 2 38 1,97

10 COCHEREAU YANNICK AVOINE 133178G 160 90 15 129 90 6 120 44 15 1 37 1,82
11 ZULIANI PIERRE SAINT-PIERRE 171253V 154 90 15 133 83 10 111 80 10 35 1,57
12 SOARES ALFREDO TOURS 110697P 136 90 10 137 90 15 122 77 10 35 1,53
13 BOSSOT JEAN TOURS 160000N 107 52 10 1 158 86 15 1 138 79 6 33 1,85
14 DOURTHE PIERRE MONTLOUIS 136391V 108 86 6 96 49 15 1 144 85 10 1 33 1,58
15 GAUTREAU JACKY LOCHES 173756Q 140 90 6 128 84 10 104 54 15 1 32 1,63
16 COURTOIS WILLIAM SAINT-PIERRE 126653Z 141 87 10 141 87 6 107 59 15 31 1,66
17 JUCQUOIS PAUL LOCHES 172328N 113 90 10 121 89 1 127 90 10 21 1,34
18 MARSENGO CEDRIC MONTLOUIS 116112W 79 48 6 142 71 6 1 87 60 6 19 1,72
19 BERTRAND RENÉ LOCHES 177532V 121 88 6 129 87 10 61 60 1 17 1,32
20 TROCHET JEAN-PIERRE TOURS 141087L 115 58 15 15 1,98
21 THYRAULT ERIK MONTLOUIS 140101N 173 89 15 15 1,94
22 TOME JEAN-LOUIS LOCHES 101729R 130 90 15 15 1,44
23 JOULIN MICHEL LOCHES 186641W 82 50 6 120 90 6 79 45 1 13 1,51
24 MOTTET CHRISTOPHE MONTLOUIS 018978Y 112 85 0 108 75 6 89 54 6 12 1,44
25 PAAL LAURENT VAL D'AMBOISE 173738W 104 90 0 133 90 6 120 86 6 12 1,34
26 CARVALHO RAUL JOUE LES TOURS 174450V 108 78 6 106 90 0 119 88 6 12 1,30
27 DELACOTE J-FRANÇOIS LOCHES 143677B 94 90 6 108 90 6 12 1,12
28 HUREAU GILLES TOURS 169369X 145 83 10 10 1,74
29 MERLEVEDE PHILIPPE VAL D'AMBOISE 013727Z 122 90 6 108 88 0 99 80 1 7 1,27
30 CRUZ LUIS JOUE LES TOURS 115633L 107 90 0 124 90 1 94 84 0 1 1,23
31 CORMIER PATRICK LANGEAIS 169655H 77 58 1 103 79 0 89 85 0 1 1,21
32 BRIDIER BERNARD SAINTE-MAURE 173987R 129 90 0 52 60 1 1 1,20
33 TREMBLAY PASCALE SAINT-PIERRE 012505Z 100 90 0 110 89 0 103 82 1 1 1,19
34 ZONTA PATRICE LOCHES 158209R 77 87 0 89 90 1 107 87 0 1 1,03

Contact : Patrick CORMIER 07.77.49.26.05 commissionsportive.csdb37@gmail.com

COMITÉ SPORTIF DÉPARTEMENTAL DE BILLARD
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